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S R Rty Al | e || T Az el
1 ]20.03.02 St Al A BRALY] o9 33,130 33,130
2 [20.03.02 WG AA D =4 9 o] 29,437,238 29,470,368
3 [20.03.02 SAEA R Ay g A9 o9 82,382,815 111,853,183
4 (20.03.10 St EA] 2 sty s o] A9 2E 4 1,363,200 1,363,200 111,853,183
5 [20.03.13 B EATA PARS IRt S o] & 3,000,000 3,000,000 111,853,183
6 [20.03.20 st EA] 2 sty BHE o] A9 Xl 54 1] ) 200,000 112,053,183
7 [20.03.29 A gl st ghE o) A9 o)z TEAAREAA 13,680 112,066,863
8 [20.04.06 WEEANAA D A ) =A 34 136,000 136,000 112,066,863
9 [20.04.06 WL AA D w7 =4 BER) 117,000 117,000 112,066,863
10 |20.04.06 FAER B YRR BF ] A BE A =BG 10,130,020 10,130,020 112,066,863
11 |20.04.23 WL AN 2 =AML ) = a7 100,300 100,300 112,066,863
12 |20.04.23 WEEANAA D =] ) =4 2ogF 14,000 14,000 112,066,863
13 |20.04.26 A B YA DEe A< o1k SPAAEAA 10,910 112,077,773
14 |20.04.28 WL AN 2 =AML ) =4 717 3 25,000,000 137,077,773
15 |20.05.04 WL A R =AM 79 A A E AL 24,000 24,000 137,077,773
16 |20.05.06 %A B SRR D5 A K KT&G7 3} A 3,000,000 140,077,773
17 {20.05.20 A g A gEe] A Xl 54 H) ) 200,000 140,277,773
18 20.05.24 %A B SRR D5 A o)z} sRAREAA 13,360 140,291,133
19 |20.05.25 A g AR gEe] A =E R H) ) 207,000 207,000 140,291,133
20 (20.05.28 A g AR EEe] A ) gk s A e 40,000,000 180,291,133
21 (20.05.28 A g AR gEe] A FA | HEAGEF 54,200,000 234,491,133
22 (20.05.29 SAEA 2 AR BE] A FA | AEAEEe-) 5,000,000 239,491,133
23 20.06.05 AEA B AR BE] A Exil A"wx":}? :T'é?w’l 54,200,000 185,291,133
24 (20.06.19 A g A gEe] A Xl 54 H) ) 200,000 185,491,133
25 (20.06.22 st B W st EE] %9 il KT&G7 3 A 3,000,000 182,491,133
26 (20.06.25 WL AA D =M 79 w4 o] 3] H) ) 1,000,000 183,491,133
27 (20.06.28 A g oA 2] A o)z sRAREAA 19,960 183,511,093
28 (20.06.30 ShyEA] B sty AA E e 19 24 st s A A% 72,500,000 111,011,093
29 20.07.08 2020 13t7] AlgteAl 19 EAAME 2,874,550 108,136,543
30 20.07.20 SHAEA B AR A =l Eiaoa:] Rlieed 200,000 108,336,543
31 (20.07.24 A 2 st BEe 29 4 =49 1,000,000 109,336,543
32 (20.07.26 A gl st ghE o) A9 o]z sRAAREAH 7,440 109,343,983
33 (20.07.27 WL AA R EA e ) =4 a5 100,000 100,000 109,343,983
34 (20.07.29 YA 2 AR BEe] 29 =¥ k3% 5 8 15,000,000 15,000,000 109,343,983
35 (20.08.20 SHYEA 2 YA BE] A =4 I 1] 74 200,000 109,543,983
36 (20.08.23 A gl st g o) A9 o]z sRAAREAH 7,100 109,551,083
37 120.08.27 A B SRR g A4 il SEE ] F 7l 2,000,000 111,551,083
38 (20.09.02 WL AA R EA e ) 4 FA49 1,000,000 112,551,083
39 (20.09.16 WL AA R EA e ) kil k173 %5 7 3) 20,000,000 132,551,083
40 (20.09.18 ShA A 2 SRR B o] A9 =4 o ] F7) 200,000 132,751,083
41 120.09.22 SHAEA] B SRR EE o] A Rl () 878 g7gt 3] 700,000 133,451,083
42 120.09.27 SHAEA B SRR &E o] A Rl sHAAHEAA 9,620 133,460,703
43 (20.09.28. SHEA 2 AR B A 24 A2k s} A e 41,600,000 175,060,703
44 (20.10.08. AEE7) A D Ao 7Y ¥ RS 698,000 698,000 175,060,703
45 (20.10.20. ShA A 2 SRR o] A9 =4 o ] F7) 200,000 175,260,703
46 {20.10.20 S EA B AR HEe A R R G e R ] 700,000 174,560,703
47 120.10.25 SHAEA] B SRR BE o] A Rl sHAAEEAA 11,260 174,571,963
48 (20.11.03 LHE7)2A] L =0 Q) FA | EE(EEEEARY 3,000,000 177,571,963
49 (20.11.03 LHE7)2A] L =0 Q) 4 | =AY 10,472,240 167,099,723
50 (20.11.20. ShA A 2 SRR B o] A9 =4 o ] F7) 200,000 167,299,723
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